Position

Director Of Risk Management-

Ex
Asst Risk Manager

Equal Employment Oppt

Officer
Asst Risk Manager
Asst Risk Manager

Sr Workers Comp Claims Adjs

Workers Comp Claims
Supervisor

Workers Comp Claims
Supervisor

Workers Comp Claims Adjust Il
Workers Comp Claims Adjust Il
Workers Comp Claims Adjust Il
Liability Claims Adjuster
Workers Comp Claims Adjust Il
Workers Comp Claims Adjust Il
Workers Comp Claims Adjust Il
Risk Mgmt Training Coord-Prj
Workers Comp Claims Adjust Il
Safety Svcs Speclst-Lvl B

Info Sys Technician |

Secretary-Advanced Level
Account Clerk-Advanced Level

Workers Comp Claims Adjust Il

Info Sys Specialist |

Clerk-Senior Level

Workers Comp Claims Adjust Il

Clerk-Senior Level

Clerk-Senior Level

Other Positions Held County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages

$167,855

$135,449
$129,502

$119,233
$116,667
$104,540
$104,282

$103,928

$94,275
$93,946
$93,073
$92,236
$91,779
$91,762
$89,085
$88,000
$86,509
$82,286
$79,231
$65,296
$60,093
$59,225
$57,918
$55,932
$55,247
$52,746
$52,136

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,121

$65,150
$70,089

$39,975
$32,484
$55,037
$55,123

$55,327

$27,959
$28,612
$26,419
$36,277
$52,630
$53,565
$33,797

$0
$53,281
$33,240
$34,308
$31,017
$29,447
$21,502
$48,912
$27,598
$14,527
$21,430
$35,110



Clerk-Senior Level

Student Intern Level V
Clerk-Senior Level

Workers Comp Claims Adjust I
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Experienced Level

Clerk-Experienced Level

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

$51,772
$44,908
$35,076
$30,918
$20,738
$6,416
$4,715
$4,565

$24,623
$0
$15,241
$11,309
$0
$1,816
$1,748
$1,700



