Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Risk Management- Ex		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$167,855	\$57,121
Asst Risk Manager		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$135,449	\$65,150
Equal Employment Oppt Officer		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$129,502	\$70,089
Asst Risk Manager		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$119,233	\$39,975
Asst Risk Manager		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$116,667	\$32,484
Sr Workers Comp Claims Adjs		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$104,540	\$55,037
Workers Comp Claims Supervisor		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$104,282	\$55,123
Workers Comp Claims Supervisor		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$103,928	\$55,327
Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$94,275	\$27,959
Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$93,946	\$28,612
Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$93,073	\$26,419
Liability Claims Adjuster		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$92,236	\$36,277
Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$91,779	\$52,630
Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$91,762	\$53,565
Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$89,085	\$33,797
Risk Mgmt Training Coord-Prj		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$88,000	\$0
Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$86,509	\$53,281
Safety Svcs SpecIst-Lvl B		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$82,286	\$33,240
Info Sys Technician I		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$79,231	\$34,308
Secretary-Advanced Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$65,296	\$31,017
Account Clerk-Advanced Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$60,093	\$29,447
Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$59,225	\$21,502
Info Sys Specialist I		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$57,918	\$48,912
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$55,932	\$27,598
Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$55,247	\$14,527
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$52,746	\$21,430
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$52,136	\$35,110

Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$51,772	\$24,623
Student Intern Level V	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$44,908	\$0
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$35,076	\$15,241
Workers Comp Claims Adjust II	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$30,918	\$11,309
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$20,738	\$0
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$6,416	\$1,816
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$4,715	\$1,748
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$4,565	\$1,700